FORD LIBRARY DOCUMENTS (1st SET)
203 - Total Documents

Department of State Referrals

18 - Total Documents

13 - Released in Full

04 - Additional Referral
01 - Sanitized

410114 Consent Release
410126 Consent Release

National Security Council Referrals

26 - Total Documents
17 - Released in Full

1781000210198 Consent Release
210267 Consent Release

1781000310071 Consent Release
310118 sanitized

1781000410090 Consent Release
410119 Consent Release
410203 Consent Release
410204 Consent Release
410233 sanitized
410240 Consent Release
410269 Consent Release
410297 Consent Release
410298 Consent Release
410299 Consent Release
410300 Consent Release
410301 Consent Release
410303 Consent Release
410304 Consent Release

Department of Defense Referrals

06 - Total Documents
03 - Released  in Full

03 - Sanitized

1781000210319 Consent Release
210327 Consent Release
210394 Sanitized

1781000310192 Consent Release
310318 Sanitized

1781000410087 Sanitized

02 - Additional Referrals

07 - Sanitized

1781000210252 Consent Release
440 Consent Release
441 Consent Release
442 Consent Release
443 Consent Release
445 Consent Release
449 Consent Release
450 Consent Release
1781000310075 Consent Release
316 sanitized
318 sanitized
1781000410131 Consent Release
132 Consent Release
136 sanitized
148 sanitized
195 Consent Release
239 Consent Release
242 Consent Release
251 Consent Release
259 Consent Release
264 sanitized
270 Consent Release
274 Consent Release
294 Consent Release
295 sanitized
296 sanitized

Department of Justice Referrals

09 - Total Documents
06 - Released in Full
03 - Additional Referral

Federal Bureau of Investigation Referrals

56 - Total Documents
50 - Released in Full

05 - Sanitized

01 - Additional Referrals

1781000210339 doj
210341 doj
210362 Consent Release
210479 Consent Release
1781000310325 Consent Release
310364 Consent Release

1781000410084

Consent Release

1781000210034 Consent Release
204 Consent Release
263 Consent Release
297 sanitized
315 Consent Release
381 Consent Release
392 Consent Release

1781000310147 Consent Release



159

171

176
FBI Continued

1781000310283
284
287
290
291
292
293
322
324
381
382
383
428
449
458
467
469

1781000410001
004
007
010
012
015
016
018
031
032
033
058
062
063
064
065
066
067
115
186
208
209
210
236
287
335

Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized

Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
nsa

Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release

Central Intelligence Agency Referrals

79 - Total Documents
33 - Released in Full
06 - Additional Referrals

28 - Sanitized
12 - Missing

281
282

1781000210045
086
087
090
091
095

CIA Continued

1781000210154
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
169
178
184
195
196
214
229
246
265
266
306
312
324
325
330
334
335
348
361
363
364
369
378
384
386
390
401
412
431
437
469
490

Consent Release
Consent Release

nsa
Consent Release
sanitized

nsa

Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized
sanitized
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized
sanitized
Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized
Consent Release
sanitized
sanitized
Consent Release
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized

Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized

Consent Release
sanitized

Consent Release
Consent Release

sanitized
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized

sanitized

sanitized



1781000310001
047
050
114
158
188
297
CIA Continued

1781000310404
439
453

1781000410052
074
112
113
128
216
282
396
416
425
437
438

Secret Service Referrals

03 - Total Documents
03 - Released in Full

1781000410059
060
061

Miscellaneous Referrals

06 - Total Documents
01 - Released in Full
02 - Additional Referral

03 - no status

1781000210320
367
375

1781000310313
451
452

sanitized
sanitized
Consent Release
sanitized

sanitized
sanitized

Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized
Consent Release
nsa

sanitized
Consent Release
Consent Release
sanitized

Consent Release
Consent Release
Consent Release

Navy/ONI?
need advice
Consent Release
nsa

need advice
need advice

321
377
394
396
398
401
403

Consent Release
nsa

sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
Consent Release



