FORD LIBRARY DOCUMENTS (1st SET)

203 - Total Documents

Department of State Referrals		410114	Consent Release
10 T (1D)		410126	Consent Release
18 - Total Documents		Notice of Committee Commit	1 D - 61-
13 - Released in Full		National Security Counci	1 Referrals
04 - Additional Referral 01 - Sanitized		26 - Total Documents	
01 - Samuzeu		17 - Released in Full	
1781000210198	Consent Release	02 - Additional Referrals	
210267	Consent Release	07 - Sanitized	
1781000310071	Consent Release	or Samuzou	
310118	sanitized	1781000210252	Consent Release
1781000410090	Consent Release	440	Consent Release
410119	Consent Release	441	Consent Release
410203	Consent Release	442	Consent Release
410204	Consent Release	443	Consent Release
410233	sanitized	445	Consent Release
410240	Consent Release	449	Consent Release
410269	Consent Release	450	Consent Release
410297	Consent Release	1781000310075	Consent Release
410298	Consent Release	316	sanitized
410299	Consent Release	318	sanitized
410300	Consent Release	1781000410131	Consent Release
410301	Consent Release	132	Consent Release
410303	Consent Release	136	sanitized
410304	Consent Release	148 195	sanitized Consent Release
Department of Defense R	eferrals	239	Consent Release
Department of Defense N	.CICITAIS	242	Consent Release
06 - Total Documents		251	Consent Release
03 - Released in Full		259	Consent Release
03 - Sanitized		264	sanitized
		270	Consent Release
1781000210319	Consent Release	274	Consent Release
210327	Consent Release	294	Consent Release
210394	Sanitized	295	sanitized
1781000310192	Consent Release	296	sanitized
310318	Sanitized		
1781000410087	Sanitized	Federal Bureau of Investi	gation Referrals
Department of Justice Referrals		56 - Total Documents	
		50 - Released in Full	
09 - Total Documents		05 - Sanitized	
06 - Released in Full		01 - Additional Referrals	
03 - Additional Referral			
		1781000210034	Consent Release
1781000210339	doj	204	Consent Release
210341	doj	263	Consent Release
210362	Consent Release	297	sanitized
210479	Consent Release	315	Consent Release
1781000310325	Consent Release	381	Consent Release
310364	Consent Release	392	Consent Release
1781000410084	Consent Release	1781000310147	Consent Release

150	G	201	G P. 1
159	Consent Release	281	Consent Release
171 176	Consent Release	282	Consent Release
FBI Continued	sanitized		
rdi Collullucu		1781000210045	
1781000310283	Consent Release	086	nsa
284	Consent Release	087	Consent Release
287	Consent Release	090	sanitized
290	Consent Release	091	nsa
291	Consent Release	095	1150
292	Consent Release	CIA Continued	
293	Consent Release	on i commada	
322	nsa	1781000210154	Consent Release
324	Consent Release	155	Consent Release
381	Consent Release	157	Consent Release
382	Consent Release	158	sanitized
383	Consent Release	159	sanitized
428	Consent Release	160	Consent Release
449	sanitized	161	Consent Release
458	Consent Release	162	Consent Release
467	Consent Release	163	Consent Release
469	Consent Release	164	Consent Release
1781000410001	Consent Release	165	Consent Release
004	Consent Release	166	sanitized
007	Consent Release	169	sanitized
010	Consent Release	178	Consent Release
012	Consent Release	184	Consent Release
015	Consent Release	195	sanitized
016	sanitized	196	Consent Release
018	Consent Release	214	sanitized
031	Consent Release	229	sanitized
032	Consent Release	246	Consent Release
033	Consent Release	265	sanitized
058	Consent Release	266	sanitized
062	Consent Release	306	sanitized
063	Consent Release	312	
064	Consent Release	324	Consent Release
065	Consent Release	325	Consent Release
066	Consent Release	330	sanitized
067	Consent Release	334	Consent Release
115	sanitized	335	sanitized
186	Consent Release	348	Consent Release
208	Consent Release	361	Consent Release
209	Consent Release	363	
210	Consent Release	364	*.* 1
236	Consent Release	369	sanitized
287	Consent Release	378	Consent Release
335	Consent Release	384	Consent Release
Control Intollianna A	conorr Doformala	386	Consent Release
Central Intelligence Agency Referrals		390 401	Consent Release
79 - Total Documents		401	sanitized
33 - Released in Full		431	sanitized
06 - Additional Referra	1c	431	Samuzeu
28 - Sanitized	10	469	
12 - Missing		490	sanitized
12 - M11991118		490	Samuzeu

1781000310001 047 050 114	sanitized sanitized Consent Release sanitized	321 377 394 396	Consent Release nsa sanitized sanitized
158 188 297	sanitized sanitized	398 401 403	sanitized sanitized Consent Release
CIA Continued			

CIA Continued

1781000310404

439

453 1781000410052 Consent Release 074 Consent Release 112 Consent Release 113 Consent Release 128 Consent Release 216 sanitized 282 Consent Release 396 nsa sanitized 416

Consent Release

Consent Release

sanitized

Secret Service Referrals

425

437

438

03 - Total Documents

03 - Released in Full

1781000410059 Consent Release
060 Consent Release
061 Consent Release

Miscellaneous Referrals

06 - Total Documents

01 - Released in Full

02 - Additional Referral

03 - no status

1781000210320	Navy/ONI?
367	need advice
375	Consent Release
1781000310313	nsa
451	need advice
452	need advice